
	
	
	
	
	
	FATURA
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Número da fatura
	INV11122
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Data da fatura
	1 janeiro 2026
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Data de vencimento
	30 janeiro 2026
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	De:
	

	
	
	
	
	Nome
	

	
	Faturar a:
	
	Nome da empresa
	

	
	Nome
	
	Morada
	

	
	Nome da empresa
	
	Cidade
	

	
	Morada
	
	Código postal
	

	
	Cidade
	
	
	
	

	
	Código postal
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Descrição
	Qtd
	Preço unitário
	Montante
	

	
	Item 1
	1
	€200.00
	€200.00
	

	
	Item 2
	2
	€500.00
	€1,000.00
	

	
	
	
	
	€0.00
	

	
	
	
	
	€0.00
	

	
	Notas:
	
	Subtotal
	€1,200.00
	

	
	
	
	IVA
	€0.00
	

	
	Informações de pagamento:
	
	
	Total
	€1,200.00
	



